L LISTING

2-18-2014 3:06 PM DETATI
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION=====
5040-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES

12/09/13 12/09 A20683 CHK:

12/23/13 12/23 A20750 CHK:

014838
014886

BEGIN

VEND

PAGE: 1

PERIOD TO USE: Dec-2013 THRU Jan-2014

ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200

NING BALANCE

02987 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB

03003 FORMS & SUPPLY, INC.

DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB:

715
060

232.81

THRU 5040-50999

5040-50220

1/16/14

TRAVE/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS

1/16 A20831 CHK:

014935

BEGIN

NING BALANCE

03023 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB

============= JANUAR

Y ACTIVITY

DB:

5040-50300

12/09/13
12/09/13
12/09/13
12/09/13
12/09/13
12/09/13
12/09/13
12/09/13
12/09/13
12/09/13
12/09/13
12/09/13
12/09/13
12/09/13
12/09/13
12/09/13
12/09/13
12/09/13
12/09/13
12/09/13
12/09/13

1/13/14
1/13/14
1/13/14

12/09
12/09
12/09
12/09
12/09
12/09
12/09
12/09
12/09
12/09
12/09
12/09
12/09
12/09
12/09
12/09
12/09
12/09
12/09
12/09
12/09

1/13
1/13
1/13

A20683
A20691
A20691
A20691
A20691
A20691
A20691
A20691
A20691
A20691
A20691
A20691
A20691
A20691
A20691
A20691
A20691
A20691
A20691
A20691
A20691

A20814
A20814
A20814

MATERIALS / SUPPLIES

CHK:
CHK:
CHK:
CHK:
CHK:
CHK:
CHK:
CHK:
CHK:
CHK:
CHK:
CHK:
CHK:
CHK:
CHK:
CHK:
CHK:

014838
014846
014846
014846
014846
014846
014846
014846
014846
014846
014846
014846
014846
014846
014846
014846
014846
014846
014846
014846
014846

BEGIN

02987
02987
02987
02987
02987
02987
02987
02987
02987
02987
02987
02987
02987
02987
02987
02987
02987
02987
02987
02987
02987

============= DECEMB

014925
014925
014925

03014
03014
03014

NING BALANCE

BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB

LOWE'S HOME
LOWE'S HOME
LOWE'S HOME
LOWE'S HOME
LOWE'S HOME
LOWE'S HOME
LOWE'S HOME
LOWE'S HOME
LOWE'S HOME
LOWE'S HOME
LOWE'S HOME
LOWE'S HOME
LOWE'S HOME
LOWE'S HOME
LOWE'S HOME
LOWE'S HOME
LOWE'S HOME
LOWE'S HOME
LOWE'S HOME
LOWE'S HOME

ER ACTIVITY

LOWE'S HOME
LOWE'S HOME

LOWE'S HOME

CENTERS,
CENTERS,
CENTERS,
CENTERS,
CENTERS,
CENTERS,
CENTERS,
CENTERS,
CENTERS,
CENTERS,
CENTERS,
CENTERS,
CENTERS,
CENTERS,
CENTERS,
CENTERS,
CENTERS,
CENTERS,
CENTERS,
CENTERS,
DB:

CENTERS,
CENTERS,

CENTERS,

INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC

715
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106

2,119.28

INC
INC

INC

106
106
106

INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
25.35
201312090789 167.99 193.34
2609284 64.82 258.16
CR: 0.00 232.81
CR: 0.00
336.50
201401150881 560.00 896.50
CR: 0.00 560.00
CR: 0.00
11,950.47
201312090789 352.85 12,303.32
904449 27.60CR 12,275.72
917370 22.63CR 12,253.09
901317 250.28 12,503.37
902010B 73.84 12,577.21
902019 44.44 12,621.65
902059A 70.32 12,691.97
902120 42.44 12,734.41
902167A 7.06 12,741.47
902226B 70.66 12,812.13
902287B 19.68 12,831.81
902862 18.42 12,850.23
902870 249.70 13,099.93
902924A 375.01 13,474.94
902950 34.04 13,508.98
903861 22.91 13,531.89
904443 128.82 13,660.71
928204 220.99 13,881.70
928365 88.45 13,970.15
928451 35.79 14,005.94
956968 13.58 14,019.52
CR: 50.23CR 2,069.05
925246 36.80CR 13,982.72
902189A 36.55 14,019.27
9022293 62.34 14,081.61



2-18-2014 3:06 PM DETAIL LISTING
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND
1/13/14 1/13 A20814 CHK: 014925 03014 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106
1/13/14 1/13 A20814 CHK: 014925 03014 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106
1/13/14 1/13 A20814 CHK: 014925 03014 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106
1/13/14 1/13 A20814 CHK: 014925 03014 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106
1/13/14 1/13 A20814 CHK: 014925 03014 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106
1/13/14 1/13 A20814 CHK: 014925 03014 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106
1/13/14 1/13 A20814 CHK: 014925 03014 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106
1/13/14 1/13 A20814 CHK: 014925 03014 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106
1/13/14 1/13 A20814 CHK: 014925 03014 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106
1/16/14 1/16 A20831 CHK: 014935 03023 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715
1/16/14 1/16 A20831 CHK: 014935 03023 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715
1/21/14 1/21 A20852 CHK: 014952 03026 DAILEY PRIDE, LLC 1
1/30/14 1/30 C27938 RCPT 00050828 12046 DAILY CASH POSTING 1/30/2014
=========———— JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 4,091.47
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 6,210.75
5040-50305 FUEL
BEGINNTING BALANCE
12/13/13 12/13 A20712 CHK: 014865 02995 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,329.83
1/27/14 1/27 B20868 CHK: 014967 03027 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676
=========———— JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 1,167.56
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 2,497.39
5040-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNTING BALANCE
12/09/13 12/09 A20702 CHK: 014857 02987 UNIFIRST 190
12/09/13 12/09 A20702 CHK: 014857 02987 UNIFIRST 190
12/09/13 12/09 A20702 CHK: 014857 02987 UNIFIRST 190
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 468.31
1/06/14 1/07 A20796 CHK: 014921 03010 UNIFIRST 190
1/06/14 1/07 A20796 CHK: 014921 03010 UNIFIRST 190
1/06/14 1/07 A20796 CHK: 014921 03010 UNIFIRST 190
1/06/14 1/07 A20796 CHK: 014921 03010 UNIFIRST 190
1/16/14 1/16 A20831 CHK: 014935 03023 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715
1/27/14 1/27 A20874 CHK: 014973 03027 UNIFIRST 190
1/27/14 1/27 A20874 CHK: 014973 03027 UNIFIRST 190
1/27/14 1/27 A20874 CHK: 014973 03027 UNIFIRST 190
1/27/14 1/27 A20874 CHK: 014973 03027 UNIFIRST 190
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 1,731.13
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 2,199.44

PERIOD TO USE:

PAGE: 2

Dec-2013

THRU Jan-2014

ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
902685 41.44 14,123.05
902835A 15.82 14,138.87
902846 75.88 14,214.75
902975B 92.15 14,306.90
903707A 71.71 14,378.61
904195 7.39 14,386.00
904266A 26.45 14,412.45
904750 97.36 14,509.81
904929 81.97 14,591.78
201401150881 1,531.34 16,123.12
201401150881 131.07 16,254.19
2567 1,820.00 18,074.19
500.00CR 17,574.19

CR: 536.80CR 3,554.67

CR: 587.03CR

8,460.89

SQLCD00067273 1,329.83 9,790.72
CR: 0.00 1,329.83

SQLCD00069664 1,167.56 10,958.28
CR: 0.00 1,167.56

CR: 0.00

2,743.97

2160820067 159.17 2,903.14
2160821483 154.57 3,057.71
2160822872 154.57 3,212.28
CR: 0.00 468.31

2160824246 154.57 3,366.85
2160825704 154.57 3,521.42
2160827100 154.57 3,675.99
2160828498 154.57 3,830.56
201401150881 424.57 4,255.13
2160829903 224.57 4,479.70
2160831343 154.57 4,634.27
2160832738 154.57 4,788.84
2160834018 154.57 4,943.41
CR: 0.00 1,731.13

CR: 0.00



2-18-2014 3:06 PM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 3
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Dec-2013 THRU Jan-2014
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50325 BEAUTIFICATION-SPECIAL PROJECT
BEGINNING BALANCE 7,954.10
12/09/13 12/09 A20704 CHK: 014859 02987 W. P. LAW 539 319338 507.43 8,461.53
12/09/13 12/09 A20704 CHK: 014859 02987 W. P. LAW 539 319687 138.45 8,599.98
12/09/13 12/09 A20704 CHK: 014859 02987 W. P. LAW 539 319854 98.32 8,698.30
12/09/13 12/09 A20704 CHK: 014859 02987 W. P. LAW 539 612866 11.16 8,709.46
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 755.36 CR: 0.00 755.36
1/16/14 1/16 C27876 RCPT 00050596 12041 PALMETTO PRIDE GRANT 5,000.00CR 3,709.46
JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 0.00 CR: 5,000.00CR 5,000.00CR
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 755.36 CR 5,000.00CR
5040-50330 BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,480.82
12/13/13 12/13 A20707 CHK: 014860 02995 ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVIC 288 Y60000413964 290.30 3,771.12
12/13/13 12/13 A20714 CHK: 014867 02995 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14561 90.00 3,861.12
12/13/13 12/13 A20714 CHK: 014867 02995 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14562 90.00 3,951.12
12/13/13 12/13 A20714 CHK: 014867 02995 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14563 90.00 4,041.12
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 560.30 CR: .00 560.30
1/21/14 1/21 A20847 CHK: 014947 03026 ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVIC 288 Y60000436977 628.20 4,669.32
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 628.20 CR: .00 628.20
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 1,188.50 CR: 00
5040-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
1/06/14 1/07 A20784 CHK: 014909 03010 GREATER COLA. LANDSCAPE 248 201401060852 120.00 120.00
1/27/14 1/27 RA20875 CHK: 014974 03027 UNIVERSAL LICENSING SERV 1 201401270889 95.00 215.00
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 215.00 CR: .00 215.00
ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 215.00 CR: .00
5040-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 778.92
12/09/13 12/09 A20697 CHK: 014852 02987 SCE&G 163 201312090804 105.60 884.52




2-18-2014 3:06 PM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 4

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Dec-2013 THRU Jan-2014
DEPT s 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST ~ DATE TRAN # REFERENCE  PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
12/09/13 12/09 A20697 CHK: 014852 02987 SCE&G 163 201312090806 97.11 981.63
=====—=—————— DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 202.71  CR: 0.00 202.71
1/13/14 1/13 A20818 CHK: 014929 03014 SCE&G 163 201401100864 117.63 1,099.26
1/13/14 1/13 A20818 CHK: 014929 03014 SCEsG 163 201401100873 134.71 1,233.97
JANUARY ACTIVITY  DB: 252.34  CR: 0.00 252.34
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 455.05  CR 0.00
5040-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 389.97
12/13/13 12/13 A20721 CHK: 014874 02995 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 9715729308 88.57 478.54
=====—=—————— DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 88.57  CR: 0.00 88.57
1/16/14 1/16 A20840 CHK: 014944 03023 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 9717440027 88.57 567.11
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 88.57  CR: 0.00 88.57
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 177.14 CR 0.00
5040-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 6,383.99
12/09/13 12/09 A20683 CHK: 014838 02987 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201312090789 22.32 6,406.31
=====—=—————— DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 22.32  CR: 0.00 22.32
1/16/14 1/16 A20831 CHK: 014935 03023 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201401150881 359.01 6,765.32
1/27/14 1/27 A20866 CHK: 014965 03027 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 201401270890 0.69 6,766.01
1/27/14 1/27 A20866 CHK: 014965 03027 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078  ID-70152 46.10 6,812.11
1/27/14 1/27 A20866 CHK: 014965 03027 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078  ID-71752 2.68 6,814.79
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 408.48  CR: 0.00 408.48
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 430.80 CR 0.00
5040-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,727.15
12/13/13 12/13 A20709 CHK: 014862 02995 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 122400 16.33 3,743.48
12/13/13 12/13 A20711 CHK: 014864 02995 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078  IC-71596 5.55CR 3,737.93
12/13/13 12/13 A20711 CHK: 014864 02995 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 201312130823 0.69 3,738.62
12/13/13 12/13 A20711 CHK: 014864 02995 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078  ID-71585 124.53 3,863.15
12/13/13 12/13 A20711 CHK: 014864 02995 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078  ID-71597 9.62 3,872.77
12/13/13 12/13 220711 CHK: 014864 02995 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078  ID-71611 27.15 3,899.92
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 178.32  CR: 5.55CR 172.77
1/27/14 1/27 A20865 CHK: 014964 03027 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 123092 16.40 3,916.32
=====—=——=——— JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 16.40  CR: 0.00 16.40

============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 194.72 CR: 5.55CR



2-18-2014 3:06 PM DETATITL LISTING PAGE: 5

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Dec-2013 THRU Jan-2014
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
5040-50810 VEHICLES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 24,843.00
1/16/14 1/16 A20831 CHK: 014935 03023 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201401150881 17.00 24,860.00
JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 17.00 CR: 0.00 17.00
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 17.00 CR 0.00
5040-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50820 PUBLIC WORKS BLDG. ADD.
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50900 INSURANCE / TORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
1/06/14 1/07 A20794 CHK: 014919 03010 SCMIRF 164 861527 3,818.51 3,818.51
JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 3,818.51 CR: 0.00 3,818.51
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 3,818.51 CR: 0.00
Kok mkk ok k ko k_k—k_k—k k. OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORTY Kmkkok ok ko k_k_k_k_k_k_ k%
*%* REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 71,075.13 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 18,952.47 5,592.58CR

ENDING BALANCES: 90,027.60 5,592.58CR



